
Accounts Payable

11/29/2010

To: Mayor and Members of the City Council

From: Jim Throop,  Director of Administrative Services

Subject: Approval of Warrant Registers

Date:

A. 94112 - 94181 204,100.61$           

B. 94182 - 94319 571,314.84$           

C. 94320 - 94387 358,904.08$           

D. Other Payroll Services 1,484.51$               

Total Disbursement 1,135,804.04$        

   

December 7, 2010

M E M O R A N D U M

11/24/10

11/12/10

11/19/10

Warrant Register

Warrant Register

Warrant Register

        JT/kg
        Warrant Register
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 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   Nov 29, 2010  01:51pm  Page    1 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 11/12/10 094112  A M I PIPE & SUPPLY, INC       226153  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165        376.46
                                                 226154  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5221-165        113.53
                                                 226155  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5221-165        391.52
                                                 226156  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165         70.54
                                                 226157  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5221-165      1,175.96
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,128.01
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094113  AECOM USA INC.                 226254  PROF SERVICES                               601-910-5452-365      7,251.30
                                                 226255  PROF SERVICES                               601-310-5452-164      2,273.40
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       9,524.70
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094114  ALEXANDER'S CONTRACT SERVIC    226263  WATER METER READING SERVICES                600-140-5224-127     11,137.48
                                                         10/20/10 - 10/25/10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      11,137.48
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094115  AVERY ASSOCIATES               226225  LABOR RELATION SERVICES                     100-130-5212-116      1,100.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,100.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094116  BEST BEST & KRIEGER LLP        226268  ATTONERY FEES                               100-130-5225-121        241.90
                                                                                                     100-130-5225-103        561.60
                                                                                                     100-130-5225-116      5,506.80
                                                                                                     100-140-5225-125        923.52
                                                                                                     100-210-5225-135      3,018.08
                                                                                                     100-411-5225-183         98.80
                                                                                                     100-310-5225-161      6,149.52
                                                                                                     601-310-5225-164        457.60
                                                                                                     600-310-5225-165      4,874.54
                                                                                                     100-310-5225-167         92.04
                                                                                                     100-710-5225-209      5,046.60
                                                                                                     232-710-5225-209        153.40
                                                                                                     700-810-5225-240      2,549.12
                                                                                                     700-810-5225-296     27,699.88
                                                                                                     100-120-5224-102     57,373.40
                                                                                                     100-120-5239-102    -57,373.40
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      57,373.40
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094117  BIG CREEK LUMBER               226138  MATERIALS                                   601-310-5212-164         25.98
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          25.98
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094118  BLACK GOLD COOP LIBRARY        226265  SERVICES                                    100-411-5212-200     13,030.00
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 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   Nov 29, 2010  01:51pm  Page    2 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      13,030.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094119  BLAKE'S, INC                   226132  HARDWARE                                    601-310-5212-164         48.65
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-163 0.53
                                                 226161  HARDWARE                                    600-310-5212-165        199.26
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         248.44
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094120  THE BLUEPRINTER                226256  COPIES                                      213-910-5452-788        216.50
                                                 226257  COPIES                                      600-910-5452-437         45.36
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         261.86
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094121  CSG SYSTEMS, INC.              226262  WATER BILL MAILING SERVICES                 600-140-5212-127      4,906.46
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,906.46
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094122  BUTCH CANTALUPO                226237  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        400.00
                                                         NOVEMBER
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         400.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094123  CENTRAL COAST CASUALTY REST    226223  BIO CLEAN UP                                100-210-5224-136        380.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         380.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094124  CENTRAL COAST RECORD STORAG    226224  SERVICES                                    100-130-5212-121         45.45
                                                 226242  SERVICES                                    227-710-5212-211 2.70
                                                 226243  SERVICES                                    600-310-5212-165        209.85
                                                 226244  SERVICES                                    100-310-5212-217        131.05
                                                 226245  SERVICES                                    100-140-5212-125        317.20
                                                 226246  SERVICES                                    100-710-5212-209         28.80
                                                 226247  SERVICES                                    600-140-5212-127         70.70
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         805.75
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094125  COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT IN    226238  PREMIUM FOR NOVEMBER                        100-000-2114-000        165.79
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         165.79
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094126  CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DIS    226182  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-280         32.18
                                                 226183  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-175        249.52
                                                 226184  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-290         95.80
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 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   Nov 29, 2010  01:51pm  Page    3 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 11/12/10 094126  CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DIS    226185  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-280         65.47
                                                 226186  CREDIT                                      100-310-5221-175       -167.83
                                                 226187  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-171        595.38
                                                 226188  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-171         88.48
                                                 226189  MATERIALS                                   206-140-5221-230        162.38
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,121.38
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094127  COOKS PAGING, INC. PAYMENT     226139  NUMERIC MESSAGING                           601-310-5212-164 7.21
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 7.21
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094128  COPWARE                        226150  CA PEACE OFFICERS SOURCEBOOK                100-210-5212-136        700.00
                                                         ELECTRONIC DELIVERY
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         700.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094129  COUNTRY ROSE PLANT & FLOWER    226226  PLANT MAINTENANCE                           602-310-5212-166         45.00
                                                 226227  PLANT MAINTENANCE                           100-130-5212-103        184.44
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-120         40.00
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-104         30.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         299.44
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094130  STEVE DOSHIER                  226152  SERVICES                                    600-310-5212-165        210.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         210.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094131  DRIVEN TOWARD SISTERHOOD CA    226168  REISSUE LOST CK #88918                      100-411-5212-187        100.00
                                                         MARTIN LUTHER KING CELEBRATIO
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         100.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094132  F G L ENVIRONMENTAL            226141  LAB SERVICES                                601-310-5214-164        488.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         488.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094133  FARM SUPPLY CO                 226135  MATERIALS                                   601-310-5212-163         43.81
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          43.81
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094134  FEDERAL EXPRESS                226133  FREIGHT                                     601-310-5221-164         62.51
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 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   Nov 29, 2010  01:51pm  Page    4 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          62.51
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094135  FEDERAL SIGNAL CORP            226219  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5212-191        243.56
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         243.56
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094136  FERGUSON ENTERPRISES,INC       226160  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5221-165        125.56
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         125.56
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094137  SHELBY GRAVES                  226142  CONTRACTOR TIME SHEET                       100-411-5224-180        143.00
                                                         10/20/10 - 11/3/10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         143.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094138  GREAT WESTERN ALARM  & COMM    226167  ELEV PHONE MONITORING                       100-310-5221-175         20.00
                                                 226169  ANSWERING SERVICES                          100-310-5221-175         20.00
                                                 226170  ELEV PHONE MOITORING                        602-310-5221-166         20.00
                                                 226171  MONTHLY ALARM MONITORING                    100-310-5221-174        115.00
                                                 226172  MONTHLY ALARM MONITORING                    206-140-5221-230         28.00
                                                 226173  MONTHLY ALARM MONITORING                    602-310-5221-166         28.00
                                                 226174  FIRE TEST SERVICES &                        100-310-5221-185         50.00
                                                         MONTHLY ALARM MONITORING
                                                 226175  MONTHLY ALARM MONITORING                    601-310-5221-164         32.00
                                                 226176  MONTHLY ALARM MONITORING                    100-310-5221-176         40.00
                                                 226177  TELEPHONE NETWORK ACCESS &                  601-310-5221-164         48.00
                                                         MONTHLY ALARM MONITORING
                                                 226178  MONTHLY ALARM MONITORING                    100-310-5221-177         28.00
                                                 226179  MONTHLY ALARM MONITORING                    100-310-5221-175         56.00
                                                 226180  MONITORING SERVICES                         602-310-5221-166         65.00
                                                 226181  MONTHLY ALARM MONITORING                    100-310-5221-175         28.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         578.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094139  CHRISTINA HATCH                226232  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000      1,000.00
                                                         OCT & NOV
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,000.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094140  RON HODEL                      226229  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        500.00
                                                         FOR NOVEMBER 2010
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
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 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 11/12/10 094141  INDEPENDENT ELECTRIC SUPPLY    226215  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-176         47.88
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          47.88
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094142  KEY TERMITE & PEST CONTROL     226249  QUARTERLY PEST CONTROL                      100-310-5221-196         70.00
                                                 226250  QUARTERLY PEST CONTROL                      100-310-5221-185         70.00
                                                 226251  MONTHLY PEST CONTROL                        100-310-5221-177         40.00
                                                 226252  MONTHLY PEST CONTROL                        100-310-5221-174        119.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         299.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094143  LAWSON PRODUCTS INC            226217  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5212-191        411.58
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         411.58
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094144  MED+STOP URGENT CARE           226126  FLU SHOTS - 2010                            100-130-5212-116      4,020.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,020.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094145  MENTAL MARKETING, LLC          226241  TPRA SERVICES                               410-140-5224-105     34,107.29
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      34,107.29
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094146  MID COAST MOWER & SAW RICK     226151  REPAIRS                                     600-310-5222-165         76.08
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          76.08
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094147  TERRY MINSHULL                 226234  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSMENT                404-000-1400-000        150.00
                                                         NOVEMBER
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         150.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094148  MODESTO SANTANDER dba MODES    226261  CLEANING FEE FOR MARISCAL                   100-000-4503-183        200.00
                                                         WEDDING 11/6/10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         200.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094149  DOLORES M. MORA                226231  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        403.23
                                                         NOVEMBER
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         403.23
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094150  MORE OFFICE SOLUTIONS          226143  MAINTENANCE CONTRACT                        100-130-5212-120 4.43
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 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                                     100-140-5212-125         24.81
                                                                                                     100-140-5212-134        432.68
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-135         60.42
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-139        270.22
                                                                                                     100-220-5212-151         60.66
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-191         57.59
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-196         16.24
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-171 8.86
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-183        186.06
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-185        175.72
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-189         20.67
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-199         82.69
                                                                                                     206-140-5212-131         12.40
                                                                                                     600-140-5212-127         35.88
                                                                                                     600-310-5212-165         16.24
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-164         20.67
                                                                                                     602-310-5212-166 7.38
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,493.62
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094151  KEITH A. MORGAN DBA MORGAN     226131  11PW041: POND ROAD RESTORATION              601-310-5221-164      5,847.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       5,847.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094152  MUNICIPAL MAINTENANCE EQUIP    226140  MATERIALS                                   601-310-5222-163        329.56
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         329.56
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094153  LEONARD MYERS ARTIST'S IMAG    226267  2010 VOLUNTEER PLAQUE                       100-411-5212-204         21.75
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          21.75
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094154  JOHN NELSON                    226230  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000         50.00
                                                         FOR NOVEMBER 2010
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          50.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094155  ONTRAC                         226260  DELIVERY                                    100-140-5212-125 6.00
                                                 226264  DELIVERIES                                  600-310-5212-165         12.00
                                                                                                     700-810-5212-296         10.00
                                                                                                     600-910-5452-437 5.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          33.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094156  BARBARA PARTRIDGE              226233  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000         25.28
                                                         NOVEMBER
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 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          25.28
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094157  PHYLLIS PASCALE                226235  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        150.00
                                                         NOVEMBER
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         150.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094158  PASO PAINTS                    226220  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-290        114.94
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         114.94
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094159  PASO ROBLES CHAMBER OF COMM    226128  CONTRACT FOR VISITOR SERVICES               100-130-5224-104      6,666.67
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       6,666.67
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094160  CITY OF PASO ROBLES REVOLVI    226127  REIMBURSE REVOLVING CASH FUND               100-210-5226-137        786.50
                                                         CKS #1003-1005
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         786.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094161  PASO ROBLES MAIN STREET INC    226130  CONTRACT FOR DOWNTOWN                       100-130-5224-104      7,533.89
                                                         PROMOTIONAL SERVICES
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       7,533.89
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094162  PASO ROBLES NEWSPAPERS, INC    226259  ADS                                         100-130-5212-121        202.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         202.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094163  PASO ROBLES PUBLIC SCHOOLS     226228  SNACKS FOR MEEETINGS                        100-130-5212-116         35.00
                                                                                                     100-110-5212-101         62.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          97.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094164  PASO ROBLES WASTE DISPOSAL     226144  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-210-5216-135         61.53
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-136        246.14
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-137         92.30
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-138         92.30
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-139         61.54
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-140         61.54
                                                                                                     100-220-5216-150         97.13
                                                                                                     602-310-5216-166        147.29
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-177        147.29
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-174        662.74
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-175        353.42
                                                                                                     121-140-5216-125         59.96
                                                                                                     206-140-5216-230        135.26
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-173        353.42
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-185        147.29
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-196        147.29
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-290        147.29
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       3,013.73
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094165  CODY PITTS                     226239  CONTRACTOR TIME SHEET                       100-411-5224-180        169.00
                                                         10/21/10 - 11/8/10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         169.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094166  PRAXAIR                        226216  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-173        552.27
                                                 226218  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-173        596.55
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,148.82
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094167  PRO FORCE LAW ENFORCEMENT      226221  TASERS                                      100-210-5215-136      2,667.06
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,667.06
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094168  RECOGNITION WORKS              226266  ENGRAVED PLATE                              100-411-5212-204 7.90
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 7.90
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094169  RENTAL DEPOT, INC.             226136  EQUIPMENT RENTAL                            601-310-5212-164        267.23
                                                 226137  EQUIPMENT RENTAL                            601-310-5212-164        299.30
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         566.53
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094170  REPUBLIC ELEVATOR CO.          226163  MONTHLY ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE                602-310-5221-166        216.17
                                                 226164  MONTHLY ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE                100-310-5221-176        123.69
                                                 226165  MONTHLY ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE                100-310-5221-175         93.95
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         433.81
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094171  RICK ENGINEERING COMPANY       226248  PROF SERVICES                               111-910-5452-380      1,550.00
                                                 226253  PROF SERVICES                               111-910-5452-380     11,515.00
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      13,065.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094172  SAN LUIS O CO. NEWSPAPERS      226258  ADS                                         406-000-2304-209        264.16
                                                                                                     700-810-5235-240        274.55
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         538.71
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094173  SAN LUIS OBISPO VISITOR CON    226129  CONTRACT FOR VISITOR PROMOTIONS             410-140-5224-105      1,581.17
                                                                                                     100-130-5224-104        833.33
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,414.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094174  MARIE SHIELDS                  226236  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000         25.28
                                                         NOVEMBER
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          25.28
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094175  SUN BADGE CO                   226222  BADGES                                      100-210-5212-136        234.16
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         234.16
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094176  T J CROSS ENGINEERS, INC       226146  OUTREACH SERVICES WASTEWATER                601-310-5224-164        362.98
                                                         RATE SUPPORT
                                                 226147  LANDFILL AUDIT & MRF SUPPORT                100-310-5224-432      1,400.00
                                                 226148  ASST. W/ NACIMIENTO WATER                   600-310-5224-165        490.00
                                                         USER RATE STUDY
                                                 226149  WASTEWATER RATE & FEE STUDY                 601-910-5224-683        847.68
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       3,100.66
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094177  TITAN INDUSTRIAL & SAFETY S    226134  COMPAZIAL BLOWER                            601-310-5211-163        612.54
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         612.54
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094178  TRANS UNION LLC                226240  CREDIT BUREAU SERVICES                      600-140-5212-127         87.20
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          87.20
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094179  USA BLUE BOOK                  226158  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5221-165        251.45
                                                 226159  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5221-165      1,355.23
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,606.68
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094180  WESTERN JANITOR SUPPLY, INC    226162  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-177         85.81
                                                 226166  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-177         60.40
                                                 226190  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-282         32.42
                                                 226191  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-282         32.42
                                                 226192  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-280        261.01
                                                 226193  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-171        662.59
                                                 226194  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-280         42.29
                                                 226195  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-280         63.68
                                                 226196  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-175         63.71
                                                 226197  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-120         84.93
                                                 226198  MATERIALS                                   206-140-5221-230        105.41
                                                 226199  MATERIALS                                   601-310-5221-164        313.54
                                                 226200  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-185        130.16
                                                 226201  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-173        132.03
                                                 226202  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-196         81.53
                                                 226203  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-176        279.88
                                                 226204  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-175        227.63
                                                 226205  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-174        186.21
                                                 226206  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-171        220.23
                                                 226207  MATERIALS                                   206-140-5221-230        336.28
                                                 226208  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-174         23.85
                                                 226209  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-174         23.85
                                                 226210  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-177         35.46
                                                 226211  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-281        254.57
                                                 226212  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-174         32.42
                                                 226213  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-176         84.44
                                                 226214  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5221-165         19.98
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       3,876.73
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/12/10 094181  WILLDAN FINANCIAL SERVICES     226145  COMMUNITY FACILITIES DISTRICT               310-710-5224-221        354.19
                                                         ADMINISTRATION - NOV 10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         354.19
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094182  A & T ABORISTS AND VEGETATI    226377  SERVICES                                    100-820-5452-260        525.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         525.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094183  A M I PIPE & SUPPLY, INC       226302  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5212-176         26.21
                                                 226335  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5221-165        710.08
                                                 226336  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165         54.02
                                                 226337  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165         37.93
                                                 226338  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165         57.08
                                                 226339  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165         55.63
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 11/19/10 094183  A M I PIPE & SUPPLY, INC       226340  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165        112.10
                                                 226350  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5221-165      2,013.56
                                                 226404  HEAT TEMP GUN                               601-310-5212-163         55.81
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       3,122.42
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094184  A T & T                        226357  SERVICES                                    100-110-5216-101         90.32
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          90.32
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094185  AT&T                           226422  UTILITIES                                   100-130-5216-120        604.11
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         604.11
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094186  ABALONE COAST BACTERIOLOGY     226269   SERVICES                                   602-310-5224-166        272.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         272.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094187  AFLAC ATTN:  REMITTANCE PRO    226453  PREMIUMS                                    100-000-2114-000      4,526.83
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,526.83
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094188  ALL SIGNS & GRAPHICS, LLC      226308  VINYL GRAPHICS FOR FORD EXPEDITION          100-310-5212-191      1,807.01
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,807.01
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094189  AMERICAN GENERAL MEDIA         226349  ADS                                         600-310-5210-383        980.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         980.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094190  AMERIPRIDE UNIFORM SERVICES    226356  SERVICES                                    600-310-5212-165        318.52
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-163         96.20
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-164        144.29
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-171        108.33
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-174        108.33
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-280        108.33
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-282        108.33
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-284        108.37
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-175        140.84
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-176         43.80
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-191        187.11
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-290        304.30
                                                                                                     100-310-5221-120         59.22
                                                                                                     100-310-5221-174        308.04
                                                                                                     100-310-5221-175         49.75
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                                                                                                     100-310-5221-185        332.12
                                                                                                     100-310-5221-196         91.74
                                                                                                     602-310-5212-166         87.35
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,704.97
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094191  AQUA ENGINEERING               226460  DISASSEMBLE EFFLUENT PUMP                   601-310-5222-164      2,862.24
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,862.24
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094192  CITY OF ATASCADERO             226362  ATASCADERO'S SHARE OF NCS                   206-000-4743-000        920.01
                                                         PASSENGER REVENUE COLLECTED
                                                         IN OCTOBER 2010
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         920.01
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094193  B S N SPORTS C/O SPORT SUPP    226355  BASKETBALL SUPPLIES                         100-411-5212-181         65.83
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          65.83
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094194  BADGER METER, INC              226333  SUPPLIES                                    600-310-5221-165      9,823.49
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       9,823.49
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094195  WILLARD BAILEY                 226331  TOILET REBATE PROGRAM                       600-310-5235-383        250.00
                                                         REBATE #2010-131
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         250.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094196  BASIC CHEMICAL SOLUTIONS, L    226343  SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE                         600-310-5212-165        684.43
                                                 226344  SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE                         600-310-5212-165        403.96
                                                 226345  SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE                         600-310-5212-165        291.77
                                                 226346  SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE                         600-310-5212-165        282.42
                                                 226347  SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE                         600-310-5212-165        263.73
                                                 226348  SODIUM HYPOCLORITE                          600-310-5212-165        441.36
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,367.67
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094197  BIG CREEK LUMBER               226296  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5212-293         10.72
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          10.72
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094198  THE BLUEPRINTER                226353  COPIES                                      213-910-5452-788        108.25
                                                 226387  COPIES                                      700-810-5235-240        148.09
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 11/19/10 094198  THE BLUEPRINTER                226417  CITY COUNCIL AGENDA                         100-130-5212-121        225.14
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-200 7.11
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-201 4.74
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         493.33
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094200  BURTON'S FIRE, INC.            226274  11PW062: INSTALL NEW FAN                    100-310-5212-191      5,148.93
                                                         CLUTCH ASSY
                                                 226275  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191      2,815.38
                                                 226382  INSTALL NEW CLUTCH FAN ASSY                 100-310-5212-191      4,276.16
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      12,240.47
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094201  C3 CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPME    226463  10PW-197: UPSIZE CULVERT                    100-910-5452-441     15,602.20
                                                         AT ASHWOOD
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      15,602.20
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094202  CALIF STATE DEPARTMENT OF H    226311  COMMERCIAL MODULAR                          601-310-5212-164         58.00
                                                         REGISTRATION RENEWAL
                                                         DECAL: CCD6504
                                                 226312  COMMERCIAL MODULAR                          601-310-5212-164         58.00
                                                         REGISTRATION RENEWAL
                                                         DECAL: CCD6494
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         116.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094203  CALIF STATE DEPT OF JUSTICE    226322  LIVESCAN MONTHLY BILLING                    406-000-2304-139      1,041.00
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-138         64.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,105.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094204  CALIF CENTRAL FIRE PROTECTI    226373  REPAIR LEAKING FIRE SPRINKLER               100-310-5212-175        320.00
                                                         SYSTEM @ CARNEGIE LIBRARY
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         320.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094210  CALIFORNIA CODE CHECK,INC      226389  PLAN REVIEW                                 100-310-5235-217      3,792.00
                                                 226390  PLAN REVIEW                                 100-310-5235-217      1,184.00
                                                 226391  PLAN REVIEW                                 100-310-5235-217        936.00
                                                 226392  PLAN REVIEW                                 100-310-5235-217        832.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       6,744.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094211  CALPORTLAND CONSTRUCTION       226299  FILL SAND                                   600-310-5212-165        895.27
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 11/19/10 094211  CALPORTLAND CONSTRUCTION       226301  COLD MIX                                    100-310-5212-291        589.72
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,484.99
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094212  CANNON ASSOCIATES              226394  ASHWOOD PLACE CULVERT DESIGN                110-910-5452-441      4,021.90
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,021.90
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094213  DAN CARRIGAN                   226366  WORKBOOT REIMBURSEMENT                      100-310-5212-217         74.95
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          74.95
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094214  CHEMSEARCH                     226399  MATERIALS                                   601-310-5212-163        315.36
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         315.36
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094215  CINTAS FIRST AID & SAFETY      226307  FIRST AID SUPPLIES                          100-310-5212-175        182.91
                                                 226310  FIRST AID SUPPLIES                          601-310-5211-164         29.44
                                                                                                     601-310-5211-163         19.63
                                                 226364  FIRST AID SUPPLIES                          100-411-5212-185         96.34
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         328.32
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094216  COLORCRAFT PRINTING            226351  SAVING WATER MAILINGS                       600-310-5210-383      1,871.08
                                                 226352  ENVELOPES                                   600-310-5210-383      2,374.20
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,245.28
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094217  CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DIS    226298  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-280         68.18
                                                 226313  MATERIALS                                   601-310-5212-164         15.54
                                                 226314  MATERIALS                                   601-310-5212-163         84.82
                                                 226342  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165         42.22
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         210.76
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094218  CULLIGAN WATER SERVICE         226368  SUPPLIES & RENTAL                           100-310-5212-191         55.04
                                                         ACCT: SM-01-398271
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          55.04
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094219  DAVIS WATER CONDITIONING       226303  MONTHLY RENT                                100-310-5212-120         44.00
                                                 226304  MONTHLY RENT                                100-310-5212-176        302.00
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         346.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094220  DEPENDABLE FIRE PROTECTION     226325  SERVICES                                    100-210-5212-136         10.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          10.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094221  DOWNTOWN FORD SALES            226287  10PW182: 2011 FORD F750                     600-310-5454-165     44,354.70
                                                         DUMP TRUCK                                  601-310-5454-163     44,354.71
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      88,709.41
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094222  F G L ENVIRONMENTAL            226400  LAB SERVICES                                601-310-5214-164         90.00
                                                 226402  LAB SERVICES                                601-310-5214-164        760.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         850.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094223  FARM SUPPLY CO                 226371  WEIGHT SCALE FEE                            100-310-5212-191         10.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          10.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094224  FENCE FACTORY                  226374  TEMP FENCE RENTAL - OCT 2010                100-820-5452-260        288.28
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         288.28
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094225  SHERYL FIELDS                  226455  LANDSCAPE REBATE PROGRAM                    600-310-5235-383        500.00
                                                         REBATE #2010-137
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094226  FRANK FRITSCHLE                226359  TOILET REBATE PROGRAM                       600-310-5235-383        212.00
                                                         REBATE #2010-132
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         212.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094227  THE GAS COMPANY                226464  UTILITIES                                   121-140-5216-125 9.61
                                                                                                     602-310-5216-166         55.25
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-175        945.21
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-191        183.74
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-284         91.87
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-175         91.87
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-173      2,068.54
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-176        782.69
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-290         40.01
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                                                                                                     100-310-5216-291         40.01
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-292         40.00
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-293         40.00
                                                                                                     206-140-5216-230         25.81
                                                                                                     601-310-5216-164      2,469.93
                                                                                                     600-310-5216-165         33.05
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       6,917.59
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094228  GENERAL SERVICES AGENCY - I    226316  ENTERPRISE SERVICES                         100-210-5224-140        254.45
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         254.45
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094229  HARVEYS HONEYHUTS JENNIFER     226305  RENTAL & SERVICES                           100-310-5212-176        115.09
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         115.09
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094230  HINDERLITER deLAMAS & ASSOC    226385  CONTRACT SERVICE PROPERTY TAX               700-810-5224-240      1,620.00
                                                         PASO ROBLES REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY
                                                         OCT-DEC 2010
                                                 226386  CONTRACT SERVICE PROPERTY TAX               100-140-5224-125      1,500.00
                                                         CITY OF PASO ROBLES
                                                         OCT-DEC 2010
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       3,120.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094231  HOLIDAY INN                    226375  PROPERTY ROOM MGMT TRAINING                 100-210-5226-137        173.80
                                                         LODGING: TY LEWIS
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         173.80
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094232  INTEGRATED INDUSTRIAL SUPPL    226285  SAFTEY GLASSES                              100-310-5212-191         53.51
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          53.51
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094233  VICKY JEFFCOACH                226383  REIMBURSEMENT FOR SUPPLIES                  100-411-5212-183         41.27
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-189         16.28
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          57.55
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094234  K P R L                        226412  CITY COUNCIL MEETINGS                       100-110-5212-101        320.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         320.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
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 11/19/10 094235  KEY TERMITE & PEST CONTROL     226300  PEST CONTROL                                100-310-5212-175         85.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          85.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094236  TY LEWIS                       226376  PROPERTY ROOM MGMT TRAINING                 100-210-5226-137        177.50
                                                         PER DIEM
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         177.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094237  YVONNE LEWIS                   226363  HOLIDAY CRAFT BAZAAR CANCELLATION           100-000-4713-187         35.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          35.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094238  MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO       226406  MATERIALS                                   601-310-5212-164         79.93
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          79.93
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094239  MED+STOP URGENT CARE           226372  PHYSICAL                                    100-210-5212-140        665.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         665.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094240  STANLEY MELLO                  226456  LANDSCAPE REBATE PROGRAM                    600-310-5235-383        500.00
                                                         REBATE #2010-136
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094241  LEONARD MYERS ARTIST'S IMAG    226365  NAMETAGS                                    100-411-5212-184         27.19
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          27.19
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094242  SAN LUIS AUTO PARTS            226369  PARTS                                       100-310-5212-191        726.82
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         726.82
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094243  NASHVILLE-McLINTOCK TRANSCR    226324  TRANSCRIPTION SERVICES                      100-210-5224-136        960.81
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         960.81
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094245  OLIN CORPORATION               226461  SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE                         601-310-5215-164      4,864.55
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,864.55
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 11/19/10 094246  ONTRAC                         226323  DELIVERIES                                  100-210-5212-136 6.72
                                                 226421  DELIVERIES                                  100-130-5212-121 3.36
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          10.08
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094247  PMC                            226397  PROF SERVICEES: PR CIRCULATION              213-910-5452-545     61,475.00
                                                         ELEMENT UPDATE
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      61,475.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094248  PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMP    226395  UTILITIES                                   600-310-5216-165     60,165.92
                                                                                                     601-310-5216-163      4,498.97
                                                                                                     601-310-5216-164     12,543.97
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-280        615.13
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-281        573.06
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-282        184.22
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-284         63.53
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-290         69.32
                                                                                                     308-310-5216-168      1,086.10
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-173      2,740.16
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-174      5,404.16
                                                                                                     100-220-5216-150        184.31
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-175      9,646.50
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-191        227.13
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-284         21.50
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-174 7.17
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-175 7.16
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-176 7.16
                                                                                                     602-310-5216-166      2,745.34
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-293     27,781.68
                                                                                                     206-140-5216-230      1,206.85
                                                                                                     100-140-5216-231         48.49
                                                                                                     121-140-5216-125      1,380.85
                                                                                                     100-130-5216-104         97.60
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-175       -284.30
                                                 226452  UTILITIES                                   308-310-5216-168 4.29
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **     131,026.27
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094249  PACIFIC TRUCK PARTS, INC       226367  PARTS                                       100-310-5212-191         37.83
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          37.83
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094250  DAVID PARRY                    226458  TOILET REBATE PROGRAM                       600-310-5235-383        125.00
                                                         REBATE #2010-134
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         125.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094251  PHYLLIS PASCALE                226309  MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT FOR NOV               404-000-1400-000         25.28
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          25.28
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094252  CITY OF PASO ROBLES REVOLVI    226315  REIMBURSEMENT                               100-411-5212-186      1,562.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,562.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094253  PASO ROBLES PROFESSIONAL FI    226405  UNION DUES                                  100-000-2112-150      1,465.42
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,465.42
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094254  PASO ROBLES FORD               226279  PARTS                                       100-310-5212-191         23.29
                                                 226280  PARTS                                       100-310-5212-191        114.83
                                                 226281  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191         36.05
                                                 226282  PARTS                                       100-310-5212-191         21.79
                                                 226283  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191        927.13
                                                 226284  PARTS                                       100-310-5212-191        470.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,593.09
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094255  PASO ROBLES HEATING & AIR C    226306  REPLACED FAILED START COMPONET              100-310-5212-196        511.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         511.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094256  PASO ROBLES NEWSPAPERS, INC    226320  NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING ADS                100-210-5212-135        140.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         140.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094257  PASO ROBLES POLICE OFFICERS    226403  UNION DUES                                  100-000-2112-000      1,420.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,420.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094258  PASO ROBLES ROLL-OFF INC       226276  DISPOSAL FEES                               100-310-5212-193        198.88
                                                 226277  DISPOSAL FEES                               100-310-5221-281        198.88
                                                 226278  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5221-281        198.88
                                                 226288  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-193        198.88
                                                 226289  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-193        198.88
                                                 226290  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-193        198.88
                                                 226291  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-193        198.88
                                                 226292  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-193        198.88
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 11/19/10 094258  PASO ROBLES ROLL-OFF INC       226293  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-193        218.77
                                                 226294  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-193        198.88
                                                 226295  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-193        198.88
                                                 226409  DISPOSAL FEE                                601-310-5216-164        198.88
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,406.45
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094259  LEAH PENNER                    226459  TOILET REBATE PROGRAM                       600-310-5235-383        125.00
                                                         REBATE #2010-133
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         125.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094260  PITNEY BOWES RESERVE ACCOUN    226361  REFILL POSTAGE MACHINE                      100-110-5212-101 1.83
                                                         CITY HALL                                   100-130-5212-103         11.44
                                                         ACCT: 18140889                              100-130-5212-116         50.64
                                                                                                     100-140-5212-125        457.37
                                                                                                     600-140-5212-127         74.37
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-135 5.45
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-136        209.20
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-137 4.30
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-138         22.00
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-139 1.83
                                                                                                     100-220-5212-148         24.89
                                                                                                     100-220-5212-150 8.53
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-161        280.02
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-164 4.71
                                                                                                     600-310-5212-165 3.49
                                                                                                     602-310-5212-166 3.08
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-191 5.71
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-199 5.28
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-200         45.49
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-204 7.56
                                                                                                     100-710-5212-209        354.28
                                                                                                     227-710-5212-211 3.42
                                                                                                     100-710-5212-212 2.81
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-217         15.69
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-179         11.69
                                                                                                     206-140-5212-129 4.71
                                                                                                     600-310-5212-383         20.22
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,640.01
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094261  POOR RICHARDS PRESS            226270  WATER DOOR HANGERS                          600-140-5212-127        169.87
                                                 226319  PARKING VIOLATION WARNING - FORMS           100-210-5212-136        354.65
                                                 226321  ADMIN CITATION FORMS                        100-210-5212-136        821.55
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,346.07
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
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 11/19/10 094262  QUINN RENTAL SERVICES          226273  EQUIPMENT RENTAL                            600-310-5212-165        273.33
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         273.33
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094263  R R M DESIGN GROUP             226388  PASO ROBLES SIDEWALK PROJECT                227-910-5452-430        210.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         210.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094264  DONALD FRANSEN JR DBA RELIA    226370  PRINTER CARTRIDGES                          206-140-5221-230        713.37
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         713.37
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094265  REPUBLIC ELEVATOR CO.          226328  MONTHLY MAINTENANCE                         100-310-5212-175        124.00
                                                 226451  MONTHLY ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE                100-310-5212-175        124.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         248.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094266  THOMAS RUSCH                   226329  TOILET REBATE PROGRAM                       600-310-5235-383        125.00
                                                         REBATE #2010-128
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         125.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094267  S & J UPHOLSTERY               226286  REPAIR CUSHION                              100-310-5212-191        425.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         425.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094268  SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY ENVI    226332  INSPECTIONS                                 600-310-5224-165      2,900.88
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,900.88
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094269  SAN LUIS O CO. NEWSPAPERS      226354  ADS                                         100-820-5452-260        230.08
                                                                                                     206-830-5452-295        303.83
                                                 226419  ADS                                         100-310-5212-191        430.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         963.91
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094271  LOCAL 620, SEIU, AFL-CIO,CL    226401  UNION DUES                                  100-000-2113-000      1,891.64
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,891.64
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094272  JAMES P. FROELICHER dba SHA    226454  RICONI MICROFILTRATION SYSTEM               600-310-5236-165      1,500.00
                                                         FINAL BILLING
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 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094273  SHIPSEY & SEITZ,INC            226326  ATTORNEY FEES                               100-210-5225-136        898.56
                                                                                                     100-220-5225-150        881.92
                                                                                                     100-310-5225-217      1,131.52
                                                                                                     100-120-5239-102     -2,912.00
                                                                                                     100-120-5224-102      2,912.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,912.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094274  RICHARD A SMITH                226272  CONTRACTOR TIME SHEET                       100-411-5224-180        180.00
                                                         10/27/10 - 11/8/10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         180.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094275  STAPLES ADVANTAGE              226358  SUPPLIES                                    601-310-5212-164        128.25
                                                                                                     100-140-5212-134        257.44
                                                                                                     600-310-5212-165         70.12
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-217         44.83
                                                 226396  SUPPLIES                                    100-710-5212-209        285.69
                                                                                                     100-710-5212-212         22.60
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         808.93
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094276  STERLING COMMUNICATIONS        226341  SUPPLIES                                    600-310-5212-165         55.21
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          55.21
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094277  T J CROSS ENGINEERS, INC       226378  WASTEWATER RATE & FEE STUDY                 601-910-5224-683        280.00
                                                 226379  ASST. W/ NACIMIENTO WATER USER              600-310-5224-165      1,176.26
                                                         RATE STUDY
                                                 226380  OUTREACH SERVICES WASTEWATER                601-310-5224-164        840.00
                                                         RATE SUPPORT
                                                 226381  LANDFILL AUDIT & MRF SUPPORT                100-310-5224-432        683.47
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,979.73
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094278  TARTAGLIA ENGINEERING          226462  EXTEND TAXIWAY A                            602-910-5452-591     59,279.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      59,279.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094279  TEMPLETON UNIFORMS             226317  GLOVES                                      100-210-5212-136        181.85
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         181.85
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094280  THOMAS TENPENNY                226457  TOILET REBATE PROGRAM                       600-310-5235-383        250.00
                                                         REBATE #2010-135
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         250.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094281  TODD ENGINEERS                 226334  10PW153: PROF SERVICES                      600-310-5224-165     13,395.23
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      13,395.23
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094282  DARIN TRAVERSO                 226393  PLAN CHECKING                               100-310-5235-217        128.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         128.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094283  UNION BANK OF CALIFORNIA CO    226271  ADMIN FEES - 2002 SALES REV BOND            601-310-5342-164      2,410.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,410.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094284  UNITED WAY OF SLO COUNTY       226398  PAYROLL DONATIONS                           100-000-2121-000        345.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         345.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094285  USA BLUE BOOK                  226407  MATERIALS                                   601-310-5222-164        148.33
                                                 226408  MATERIALS                                   601-310-5214-164        182.73
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         331.06
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094286  VENTURA COUNTY OVERHEAD DOO    226297  PLACED PHOTO EYE                            100-310-5212-176        835.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         835.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094287  DIANE WARD                     226330  LANDSCAPE REBATE PROGRAM                    600-310-5235-383        500.00
                                                         REBATE #2010-129
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094288  WESTAMERICA BANK FAIRFIELD     226360  LANDFILL LEASE                              100-310-5340-167     43,430.75
                                                                                                     100-310-5341-167     25,868.26

                                                                                                              CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
                                                                                                   Nov 29, 2010  01:51pm  Page   23 
                                                                                                                          ==========

CC Agenda Item 4 Page 24 of 38



 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   Nov 29, 2010  01:51pm  Page   24 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      69,299.01
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094289  WESTERN JANITOR SUPPLY, INC    226327  MATERIALS                                   602-310-5221-166        172.52
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         172.52
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094290  GREG WILCOX                    226450  TOILET REBATE PROGRAM                       600-310-5235-383        196.00
                                                         REBATE #2010-130
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         196.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094291  WITMER-TYSON IMPORTS           226318  MONTHLY K-9 TRAINING                        100-210-5212-136        500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094292  YMCA OF SAN LUIS OBISPO        226384  PROGRAM SUPPLIES-PASO TEEN                  100-411-5212-197        582.31
                                                         X-TREME - OCTOBER 2010
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         582.31
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094293  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          226423  VISA - ADMIN SERVICES                       600-140-5212-127         86.16
                                                                                                     100-140-5212-125         93.07
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         179.23
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094294  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          226424  VISA - CHRISTOPHER ALAKEL                   600-310-5212-165        201.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         201.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094295  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          226425  VISA - JIM APP                              100-130-5212-103         80.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          80.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094296  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          226426  VISA - FREDA BERMAN                         100-210-5212-138         22.75
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          22.75
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094297  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          226427  VISA - CHAD DAWSON                          100-411-5212-180        177.94
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         177.94
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
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 11/19/10 094298  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          226428  VISA - CITY MANAGER                         602-310-5212-166         85.00
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-121        219.94
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-116        200.17
                                                                                                     100-110-5212-101 7.62
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-103         10.45
                                                                                                     100-140-5212-134        283.04
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-020         21.33
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         827.55
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094299  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          226429  VISA - DITAS ESPERANZA                      100-310-5212-161         46.81
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          46.81
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094300  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          226430  VISA - FLEET MAINTENANCE                    100-310-5212-191        784.85
                                                                                                     206-140-5221-230        617.02
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,401.87
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094301  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          226431  VISA - CHARLOTTE GORTON                     100-411-5212-185         22.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          22.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094302  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          226432  VISA - LYNDA HOLT                           100-411-5212-185        617.28
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         617.28
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094303  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          226433  VISA - SHONNA HOWENSTINE                    100-140-5212-134         31.43
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-020         96.71
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-104         16.24
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         144.38
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094304  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          226434  VISA - LRS AFTERSCHOOL                      100-411-5212-286        197.77
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-187        121.75
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-188      1,305.04
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-189        583.56
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,208.12
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094305  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          226435  VISA - DOUG MONN                            600-310-5226-165         29.39
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          29.39
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
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 11/19/10 094306  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          226436  VISA - PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN 1                 601-310-5212-164        152.56
                                                                                                     600-310-5212-165        141.29
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-217         10.30
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         304.15
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094307  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          226437  VISA - PUBLICWORKS BUILD DIV 1              100-310-5212-217        302.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         302.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094308  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          226438  VISA - RECREATION DEPT                      100-411-5212-183        551.07
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-186        721.00
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-187        110.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,382.07
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094309  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          226439  VISA - ANNIE ROBB                           100-411-5212-183         32.46
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          32.46
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094310  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          226440  VISA - ANTONIO RUIZ                         100-210-5212-137         30.30
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          30.30
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094311  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          226441  VISA - STORM WATER                          601-310-5212-164         25.96
                                                                                                     100-310-5235-179         59.84
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-179         18.30
                                                                                                     100-310-5226-179        568.30
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         672.40
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094312  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          226442  VISA - MARLINE SANDERS                      100-130-5212-116         29.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          29.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094313  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          226443  VISA - JENNIFER SORENSON                    100-140-5212-125         28.13
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          28.13
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094314  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          226444  VISA - FRED STRONG                          100-110-5212-101        321.76
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         321.76
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
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 11/19/10 094315  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          226445  VISA - MATT THOMPSON                        601-310-5212-164         67.10
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-163         34.31
                                                                                                     601-910-5210-683 1.95
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         103.36
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094316  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          226446  VISA - JAMES THROOP                         100-140-5212-125        180.00
                                                                                                     206-140-5212-131         38.86
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         218.86
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094317  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          226447  VISA - WATER DIVISION 1                     600-310-5212-165      1,013.58
                                                                                                     600-310-5222-165         69.99
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,083.57
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094318  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          226448  VISA - WASTEWATER DIV                       601-310-5211-164        492.91
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-163        596.81
                                                                                                     601-310-5222-163        437.53
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-164         54.94
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,582.19
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/19/10 094319  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          226449  VISA - WASTEWATER DIV 1                     601-310-5212-164        118.56
                                                                                                     601-310-5211-164      1,142.03
                                                                                                     601-310-5226-164        155.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,415.59
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094320  AT&T                           226480  UTILITIES                                   100-411-5216-185         41.58
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-189         38.43
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-283         23.18
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-182         47.72
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-175         11.59
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-196         23.30
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-185         35.78
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-187         46.36
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-120         11.59
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-191         34.77
                                                                                                     602-310-5216-166        106.21
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-199         14.66
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-200         14.66
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-201         14.66
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-202         14.66
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-203         14.66
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-198         28.84
                                                                                                     100-710-5216-209         11.59
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                                                                                                     100-310-5216-280         34.78
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-187         11.59
                                                                                                     100-130-5216-103         17.45
                                                                                                     100-130-5216-116         17.45
                                                                                                     100-130-5216-120         69.64
                                                                                                     100-140-5216-125         17.68
                                                                                                     600-140-5216-127         17.68
                                                                                                     100-140-5216-134         69.51
                                                                                                     206-140-5216-130         14.53
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-135         15.92
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-136         74.29
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-137         21.22
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-138         21.22
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-139         53.06
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-140         79.59
                                                                                                     100-220-5216-150        105.20
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-290         11.61
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-175         11.51
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-191         11.86
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-290         58.36
                                                                                                     601-310-5216-164         46.70
                                                                                                     600-310-5216-165         92.95
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-184         29.39
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-180         29.39
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-181         29.39
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-186         29.39
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-171         46.86
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,572.46
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094321  BAKER & TAYLOR, INC            226508  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200         31.10
                                                 226509  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200        103.56
                                                 226510  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200 6.54
                                                 226511  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200         32.15
                                                 226512  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200        996.47
                                                 226513  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200      1,382.86
                                                 226514  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200         60.91
                                                 226515  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200         48.95
                                                 226516  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200         33.19
                                                 226517  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200         67.16
                                                 226518  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200         16.94
                                                 226519  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200        115.50
                                                 226520  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200         16.34
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,911.67
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094322  BANK OF SACRAMENTO CORPORAT    226556  MGE UNDERGROUND                             601-910-5452-365      9,161.38
                                                         ESCROW #6804-008
                                                         RETENTION PAYMENT
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       9,161.38
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094323  BLACK & VEATCH                 226471  8PW134: PASO ROBLES WTP                     229-910-5452-544     30,976.25
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      30,976.25
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094324  BLAKE'S, INC                   226530  HARDWARE                                    100-310-5212-290         26.41
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          26.41
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094325  THE BLUEPRINTER                226469  COPIES                                      100-310-5212-161 8.66
                                                 226470  COPIES                                      213-910-5452-788      1,320.65
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,329.31
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094326  BOOK WHOLESALERS, INC          226490  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-203         31.79
                                                 226491  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-203         32.86
                                                 226492  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-203         23.32
                                                 226493  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-203         10.72
                                                 226494  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-203         79.08
                                                 226495  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-203         22.06
                                                 226496  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-203         87.79
                                                 226497  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-203         27.18
                                                 226498  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-203         25.04
                                                 226499  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-203         16.87
                                                 226500  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-203         87.62
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         444.33
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094327  BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC        226539  SUPPLIES                                    100-220-5212-150         22.70
                                                 226540  SUPPLIES                                    100-220-5212-150         52.97
                                                 226541  SUPPLIES                                    100-220-5212-150        105.44
                                                 226542  SUPPLIES                                    100-220-5212-150        102.55
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         283.66
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094328  C A P E ACCOUNTING DEPT        226524  MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL                          100-210-5212-137         45.00
                                                         CANDACE VANDERPLAS, EVIDENCE TECH

                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          45.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094329  CALIF STATE BOARD OF EQUALI    226531  QTRLY EXEMPT BUS OPERATOR                   100-310-5212-191         88.60
                                                         DIESEL FUEL TAX RETURN
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                                                         JULY - SEPT 2010
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          88.60
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094330  THE CAD-SCAN CONNECTION        226481  SERVICES                                    100-310-5224-167        195.49
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         195.49
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094331  CANNON ASSOCIATES              226552  32ND/PARK/RIVERSIDE SEWER                   601-910-5452-365      2,483.63
                                                         REPLACEMENT
                                                 226553  WATERLINE UPGRADE                           600-910-5452-437      1,254.30
                                                 226554  8PW195: 13TH ST SEWER MAIN UPGRADE          601-910-5452-375     13,747.50
                                                 226555  CONSTRUCTION MGMT-THEATRE DRIVE             213-910-5452-788     21,034.65
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      38,520.08
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094332  LARRY CANNON                   226489  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000 8.90
                                                         FOR OCTOBER
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 8.90
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094333  CENTRAL CALIF. A S A ATTN:     226478  MSP SOFTBALLS                               100-411-5212-180        180.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         180.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094334  COLLINGS & ASSOCIATES          226545  PLAN REVIEW                                 100-220-5224-148        175.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         175.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094335  COMPRESSED AIR SPECIALTIES,    226543  CERTIFICATIONS                              100-220-5212-150         58.75
                                                 226544  CERTIFICATION                               100-220-5212-150        108.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         166.75
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094336  CIMON J CORMIER                226468  CONTRACTOR TIME SHEET                       100-411-5224-180        110.00
                                                         11/10/11 - 11/17/10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         110.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094337  CULVER BROTHERS ENTERPRIESE    226474  REFUND BALANCE OF ENCROACHMENT              406-000-2304-000        500.00
                                                         DEPOSIT FOR E10-0004                        100-000-4702-000       -271.44
                                                         LESS INSPECTION FEES                        114-000-4762-000         -2.90
                                                                                                     122-000-4762-000        -15.08
                                                                                                     123-000-4762-000         -0.58
                                                                                                              CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
                                                                                                   Nov 29, 2010  01:51pm  Page   30 
                                                                                                                          ==========

CC Agenda Item 4 Page 31 of 38



 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   Nov 29, 2010  01:51pm  Page   31 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         210.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094338  D & D MECHANICAL, INC          226546  PLAN CHECK                                  100-220-5224-148         91.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          91.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094339  DOWNEY BRAND ATTORNEYS LLP     226465  ATTORNEY FEES                               600-310-5225-165        112.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         112.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094340  E C M S, INC                   226548  JACKETS & TROUSERS                          100-220-5212-150        224.08
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         224.08
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094341  EL CAMINO HOMLESS ORGANIZAT    226551  11CD002: 2010 CDBG                          227-710-5235-211      5,400.00
                                                         FUNDED HOMELESS SHELTER OPERATIONS
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       5,400.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094342  FIRE ENGINEERING               226522  SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL                        100-220-5212-151         21.00
                                                         ACCT: #267286
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          21.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094343  FIRST TRANSIT INC.             226527  TRANSIT SERVICES FOR OCTOBER                206-140-5224-124      7,279.95
                                                                                                     206-140-5224-129      9,678.06
                                                                                                     206-140-5224-130      8,900.46
                                                                                                     206-140-5224-131     22,700.92
                                                                                                     206-140-5224-230      3,128.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      51,687.39
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094344  GALE                           226503  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200         79.55
                                                 226504  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200         33.12
                                                 226505  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200         43.51
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         156.18
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094345  JERRY HUNTER                   226488  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        500.00
                                                         FOR NOVEMBER
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094346  LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES         226523  OVER-THE-PHONE INTERPRETATION               100-210-5224-136 7.99
                                                                                                     100-210-5224-140 7.99
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          15.98
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094347  ERNESTO LARA                   226534  TURKEY SHOOT SOFTBALL                       100-411-5212-180        212.00
                                                         TOURNAMENT REFUND
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         212.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094348  THE MARKETPLACE AT RIVER OA    226475  PERMIT WAS UPDATED TO REFLECT               221-000-4719-000     10,074.00
                                                         8 UNITS INSTEAD OF 10.
                                                         REFUNDING 2 UNITS OF SEWER
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      10,074.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094349  MARTINELLI LANDSCAPE CONSTR    226529  LANDSCAPE & LIGHTING - NOVEMBER             308-310-5221-168     66,622.24
                                                         11PW012
                                                 226538  WEED ABATEMENT 10-28-10                     100-220-5212-148      1,050.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      67,672.24
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094350  LINDA MARTINI-POSNER           226501  LOST ITEM FOUND - REFUND                    100-000-4406-000         94.00
                                                         LESS $16 OVERDUE CHARGES
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          94.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094351  MED+STOP URGENT CARE           226536  SERVICES                                    100-220-5235-150         50.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          50.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094352  MODESTO SANTANDER dba MODES    226467  CLEANING FEE 11-13-10                       100-000-4503-183        200.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         200.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094353  MURPHY SANTA MARIA 1, LLC      226526  CITY HALL ANNEX RENT                        121-140-5212-125      6,339.55
                                                         & CAM CHARGES                               121-140-5212-125      1,631.63
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       7,971.18
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
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 11/24/10 094354  NOLO PRESS, INC                226502  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200         25.35
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          25.35
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094355  TIM O'MEARA                    226533  CONTRACTOR TIME SHEET                       100-411-5224-180      1,210.00
                                                         8/5/10 - 11/15/10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,210.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094356  ONTRAC                         226550  DELIVERY                                    100-220-5212-148 5.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 5.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094357  PASO ROBLES MAGAZINE           226473  DEC 2010 ADD                                600-310-5210-383        558.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         558.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094358  PASO ROBLES ROLL-OFF INC       226472  DISPOSAL FEE                                601-310-5216-164        198.88
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         198.88
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094359  PETTY CASH                     226482  REIMBURSEMENT                               227-710-5226-211        116.88
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-217         46.38
                                                                                                     600-310-5212-165         13.98
                                                                                                     100-310-5226-161         20.00
                                                                                                     700-810-5226-296         71.00
                                                                                                     601-310-5226-164         88.60
                                                                                                     601-310-5226-163 5.41
                                                                                                     601-910-5452-365         49.30
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         411.55
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094360  PITNEY BOWES INC               226479  TERM RENTAL CHARGES                         100-411-5222-183        111.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         111.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094361  POOR RICHARDS PRESS            226528  PASO EXPRESS PUNCH PASSES                   206-140-5224-130         81.73
                                                                                                     206-140-5224-131         81.73
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         163.46
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094362  RABOBANK N.A. LEASE PROCESS    226466  LEASE ACCT 360480                           600-000-2502-000      5,523.59
                                                                                                     600-310-5341-165        992.77
                                                                                                     601-000-2502-000     28,387.51
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                                                                                                     601-310-5341-163      5,102.20
                                                                                                     602-000-2502-000        996.05
                                                                                                     602-310-5341-166        179.02
                                                                                                     112-310-5340-171      1,946.83
                                                                                                     112-310-5341-171        349.91
                                                                                                     112-310-5340-280        543.30
                                                                                                     112-310-5341-280         97.65
                                                                                                     112-310-5340-193      7,877.87
                                                                                                     112-310-5341-193      1,415.92
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      53,412.62
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094363  RECORDED BOOKS, INC            226506  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200         44.82
                                                 226507  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200        370.65
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         415.47
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094364  MICHAEL RICKERD                226525  REIMBURSEMENT FOR CELL PHONE                100-210-5216-137         35.00
                                                         CHARGES FOR NOVEMBER 2010
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          35.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094365  SAN LUIS TRUST BANK            226476  UNABLE TO USE 1" METER AT                   600-000-4721-000         40.00
                                                         LOCATION. REFUNDING AMOUNT                  100-000-4303-000        124.00
                                                         PAID TO UPGRADE FROM 3/4" TO 1"             220-000-4718-000      2,733.60
                                                                                                     229-000-4718-000      1,125.60
                                                                                                     226-000-4718-000      4,180.80
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       8,204.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 11/24/10 094366  SIERRA PACIFIC AUTOMATION A    226483  RADIO PATH STUDY                            601-910-5224-683      2,725.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,725.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
